



## **Carter Miller Joins Century Realty**

**December 6, 2021** - Century Realty is pleased to announce that Carter Miller has joined its team of real estate professionals as Executive Vice President for Century Realty. Carter is a licensed real estate broker in Pennsylvania, West Virginia, and Kentucky, and is designated as a Certified Commercial Investment Member (CCIM) and Certified Property Manager (CPM).

Carter has expertise in landlord and tenant representation in office, retail, and industrial sectors and is looking forward to meeting new clients in the Greater Pittsburgh/Tri-State region. He has an extensive background in portfolio/property management and will oversee a wide variety of retail, office, and industrial properties for both third parties and Century affiliates.

Prior to joining Century, Carter spent six years at The Webb Companies, one of Kentucky's largest commercial real estate firms, completing hundreds of leasing and sales transactions and managing large retail, office, and industrial portfolios. While at Webb, he worked with a wide range of tenants including engineering firms, oil and gas field service groups, medical practitioners, law firms, energy companies, and financial service providers. Carter has extensive leadership experience in property management, asset management, leasing, acquisitions, and dispositions.

## **About Century Realty, LLC**

Founded in 2012, Century Realty specializes in advising clients in office, retail, land, industrial, multifamily, and hospitality opportunities. Century's diverse background in acquisitions, dispositions, and development provides its clients with the tools necessary to navigate commercial real estate transactions with confidence and surety. Century Realty is an affiliate of The Century Group. The Century Group, founded in 1984, consists of Century Realty (brokerage), Century Equities (investment syndications and development), and Century Hospitality (hospitality development and management), and has a property portfolio spanning 15 states. For more information, please visit www.century-realty.com.

## **About CORFAC International**

Century Realty is part of CORFAC International, a global network comprised of privately held entrepreneurial commercial real estate firms with expertise in office, industrial, and retail brokerage as well as tenant and landlord representation, investment sales, multifamily, self-storage, acquisitions, dispositions, property management, and corporate services. Founded in 1989, CORFAC has over 50 offices in North America and an additional 20 offices internationally including Australia, Colombia, France, Germany, Ireland, Israel, Italy, Japan, Malaysia, Mexico, Netherlands, Romania, Russia, Singapore, South Korea, Switzerland, Thailand, United Arab Emirates, and the United Kingdom. CORFAC offices collectively close an average of 10,000 lease and sales transactions valued in excess of \$9 billion annually, totaling over 500 million square feet closed, and 65 million square feet managed worldwide. For more information, please visit www.corfac.com.

## For more information about Century Realty, please contact:

Kaila McAllister
Associate/Marketing Coordinator
Century Realty | CORFAC International
Office 412.235.7233 Ext. 401 | Cell 412.628.9919
kmcallister@century-realty.com